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Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19201501 Botany Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201502 Botany Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201503 Botany Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201504 Botany Paper-XII Plant Breeding 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201505 Botany Paper-XII Economic Botany 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201506 Chemistry Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201507 Chemistry Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201508 Chemistry Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201509 Chemistry Paper-XII Analytical and Industrial
Physical Chemistry

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201510 Chemistry Paper-XII Methodology and
materials of industrial importance

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201511 Physics Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201512 Physics Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201513 Physics Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201514 Physics Paper-XII 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201515 Certificate Course In Testing and Repairs of 
Electronic Appliances

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201516 Thin Film Deposition and Characterization 
Techniques

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201517 Scientific Research Substrate Cleaning Paper Writing 
and Publications

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201518 Medicial Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201519 Energy Resources 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19201520 Zoology Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201521 Zoology Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201522 Zoology Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201523 Zoology Paper-XII 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201524 Mathematics Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201525 Mathematics Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201526 Mathematics Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201527-A Mathematics Paper-XII-A 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201527-B Mathematics Paper-XII-B 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201528 Statistics Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201529 Statistics Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201530 Statistics Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201531 Statistics Paper-XII Operations
Research

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201532 Statistics Paper-XII Regression
Analysis

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201533 MS-Excel 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201534 Geology Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201535 Geology Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201536 Geology Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201537 Geology Paper-XII 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201538 Geoinformatics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201539 Microbiology Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201540 Microbiology Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201541 Microbiology Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201542 Microbiology Paper-XII 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201543 Computer Science Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201544 Computer Science Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201545 Computer Science Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201546 Computer Science Paper-XII 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201547 Linux 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19201548 Electronics Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201549 Electronics Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201550 Electronics Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201551 Electronics Paper-XII Biomedical Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19201552 Electronics Paper-XII Electronics Communication 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221501 Botany Paper-IX-Plant Systematics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221502 Botany Paper-X-Genetics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221503 Botany Paper-XI-Molecular Biology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221504-A Botany Paper-XII-Plant Breeding 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221504-B Botany Paper-XII-Economic Botany 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221505 Chemistry Paper-IX-Physical Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221506 Chemistry Paper-X-Inorganic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221507 Chemistry Paper-XI-Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221508-A Chemistry Paper-XII-Analytical and Industrial 
Physical Chemistry

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221508-B Chemistry Paper-XII-Methodology and Materials of 
Industrial Importance

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221509 Physics Paper-IX-Mathematical Physics and 
Statistical Physics

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221510 Physics Paper-X-Solid State Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221511 Physics Paper-XI-Classical Mechanics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221512 Physics Paper-XII-Nuclear Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221513 Zoology Paper-IX-Molecular Biology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221514 Zoology Paper-X-Principles of Genetics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221515 Zoology Paper-XI-Endocrinology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221516 Zoology Paper-XII-Wildlife Conservation and 
Management

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221517 Mathematics Paper-IX-Algebra-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221518 Mathematics Paper-X-Complex Analysis 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221519 Mathematics Paper-XI-Real Analysis 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221520 Statistics Paper-IX-Statistical Inference-I 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221520-A Mathematics Paper-XII-Partial Differential Equations 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

22221520-B Mathematics Paper-XII-Operations Research 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221521 Statistics Paper-X-Probability Distributions 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221522 Statistics Paper-XI-Sampling Techniques 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221523-A Statistics Paper-XII-Operations Research 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221523-B Statistics Paper-XII-Regression Analysis 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221524 MS-Excel 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221525 Geology Paper-IX-Economic Geology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221526 Geology Paper-X-Hydrogeology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221527 Geology Paper-XI-Applied Geology-Engineering 
Geology

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221528 Geology Paper-XII-Applied Geology-Prospecting and 
Mining Geology

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221529 Microbiology Paper-IX-Virology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221530 Microbiology Paper-X-Agricultural 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221531 Microbiology Paper-XI-Immunology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221532-A Microbiology Paper-XII-Industrial Microbiology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221532-B Microbiology Paper-XII-Bioprocess Technology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221532-C Microbiology Paper-XII-Fermentation Technology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221533 Computer Science Paper-IX-Data Communication 
and Networking

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221534 Computer Science Paper-X-Advanced Java 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221535 Computer Science Paper-XI-Dot Net Core 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221536-A Computer Science Paper-XII-Python Programming 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221536-B Computer Science Paper-XII-Kotlin Programming 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221536-C Computer Science Paper-XII-Data Warehousing and 
Mining

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221537 Electronics Paper-IX-Linear Integrated Circuits and 
Applications

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221538 Electronics Paper-X-Fundamentals of Microcontroller 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221539 Electronics Paper-XI-Sensors and Transducers 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221540-A Electronics Paper-XII-Biomedical Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221540-B Electronics Paper-XII-Electronics Communication 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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22221541 MOOC Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221542 SWAYAM Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221543 Internship 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221544 Apprenticeship 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221545 Industrial Training 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221546 Skill Based Certificate Course 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221547 Plant Tissue Culture Mushroom Cultivation 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221548 Certificate Course In Testing and Repairs of 
Electronic Appliances

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221549 Thin Film Deposition and Characterization 
Techniques

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221550 Scientific Research Substrate Cleaning Paper Writing 
and Publications

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221551 Medicial Physics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221552 Energy Resources 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221553 Python 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221554 Software Testing 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221601 Botany Paper-XIII-Plant Pathology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221602 Botany Paper-XIV-Plant Biotechnology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221603 Botany Paper-XV-Cell Biology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221604 Botany Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221605 Botany Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221606 Botany Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221607 Botany Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221608-A Botany Paper-XVI-Nursery, Gardening and 
Horticulture

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221608-B Botany Paper-XVI-Biostatistics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221609 Chemistry Paper-XIII-Physical Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221610 Chemistry Paper-XIV-Inorganic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221611 Chemistry Paper-XV-Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221612 Chemistry Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221613 Chemistry Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

30/01/2026 Page No.5 e79bbfa9-7a6e-4230-9e62-6f6e4903b68f



Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

22221614 Chemistry Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221615 Chemistry Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221616-A Chemistry Paper-XVI-Analytical and Industrial 
Organic Chemistry

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221616-B Chemistry Paper-XVI-Applied Organic Chemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221617 Physics Paper-XIII-Electrodynamics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221618 Physics Paper-XIV-Materials Science 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221619 Physics Paper-XV-Atomic Physics, Molecular 
Physics and Quantum Mechanics

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221620 Physics Paper-XVI-Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221621 Physics Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221622 Physics Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221623 Physics Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221624 Physics Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221625 Zoology Paper-XIII-Animal Physiology: Life 
Sustaining Systems

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221626 Zoology Paper-XIV-Evolutionary Biology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221627 Zoology Paper-XV-Animal Behaviour And 
Chronobiology

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221628 Zoology Paper-XVI-Applied Zoology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221629 Zoology Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221630 Zoology Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221631 Zoology Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221632 Zoology Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221633 Mathematics Paper-XIII-Metric Spaces 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221634 Mathematics Paper-XIV-Numerical Analysis 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221635 Mathematics Paper-XV-Integral Calculus 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221636 Mathematics Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221637 Mathematics Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221638 Mathematics Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221639 Mathematics Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221640-A Mathematics Paper-XVI-Graph Theory 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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22221640-B Mathematics Paper-XVI-Programming in C 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221641 Statistics Paper-XIII-Statistical Inference-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221642 Statistics Paper-XIV-Probability Theory 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221643 Statistics Paper-XV-Design of Experiments 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221644 Statistics Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221645 Statistics Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221646 Statistics Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221647 Statistics Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221648-A Statistics Paper-XVI-Quality Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221648-B Statistics Paper-XVI-Time Series Analysis and 
Reliability Theory

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221649 Geology Paper-XIII-Photogeology and Remote 
Sensing

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221650 Geology Paper-XIV-Geomorphology and 
Geotectonics

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221651 Geology Paper-XV-Environmental Geology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221652 Geology Paper-XVI-Geochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221653 Geology Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221654 Geology Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221655 Geology Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221656 Geology Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221657 Microbiology Paper-XIII-Molecular Biology and 
Bioinformatic

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221658 Microbiology Paper-XIV-Microbial Biochemistry 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221659 Microbiology Paper-XV-Environmental Microbiology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221660 Microbiology Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221661 Microbiology Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221662 Microbiology Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221663 Microbiology Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221664-A Microbiology Paper-XVI-Medical Microbiology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221664-B Microbiology Paper-XVI-Clinical Microbiology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221664-C Microbiology Paper-XVI-Health Microbiology 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --
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22221665 Computer Science Paper-XIII-Network Security 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221666 Computer Science Paper-XIV-Linux and Shell 
Programming

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221667 Computer Science Paper-XV-ASP DOT Net Core MVC 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221668 Computer Science Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221669 Computer Science Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221670 Computer Science Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221671 Computer Science Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221672-A Computer Science Paper-XVI-Advanced Python 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221672-B Computer Science Paper-XVI-Mobile Application 
Development using Kotlin

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221672-C Computer Science Paper-XVI-Data Visualization 
using Power BI

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221673 Electronics Science Paper-XIII-Power Electronics 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221674 Electronics Science Paper-XIV-Embedded System 
Design

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221675 Electronics Science Paper-XV-Electronics 
Instrumentation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221676 Electronics Science Practical-I 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221677 Electronics Science Practical-II 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221678 Electronics Science Practical-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221679 Electronics Science Practical-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221680-A Electronics Science Paper-XVI-Virtual 
Instrumentation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

22221680-B Electronics Science Paper-XVI-Modern 
Communication Systems

4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method

30/01/2026 Page No.9 e79bbfa9-7a6e-4230-9e62-6f6e4903b68f



Bachelor of Science (Re-Degree) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 108145     PRN No.-2018032500070221      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
1. ARABALE SUSMITA SOMANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

22221505 TH 32 36 8 15 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

22221506 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

22221507 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

22221508-A TH 32 38 8 15 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 88 SGPA:5.50 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19201610 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

19201611 TH 32 33 8 14 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19201612 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19201613 PR 32 61 8 18 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19201614 PR 32 67 8 15 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

19201615 PR 32 54 8 16 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19201616 PR 32 58 8 17 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19201617 TH 32 39 8 17 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 248 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 108145 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:88 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: 807022 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:264 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 807022 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:18 EGP:132 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 807022 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:36 EGP:263.5 SGPA: 7.32 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 806587 Exam Event: Mar-2019 ) Total Credits:20 EGP:115 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 717/1200 (Seven hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 59.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 336 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.00 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Science (Re-Degree) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025
Dalit Mitra Kadam Guruji Vidnyan Mahavidyalaya, Mangalwedha
Seat No: 118742     PRN No.-2020032500080381      ELIG: E      College Code: DMKG
2. GANIHAR BASHIRA SAYYADHUSSAIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

22221505 TH 32 35 8 14 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

22221506 TH 32 45 8 14 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

22221507 TH 32 RR 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

22221508-A TH 32 RR 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-5 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 48 SGPA:3.00 Status: RR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19201610 TH 32 RR 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

19201611 TH 32 RR 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

19201612 TH 32 RR 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

19201613 PR 32 70 8 18 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

19201614 PR 32 42 8 19 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

19201615 PR 32 44 8 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

19201616 PR 32 54 8 18 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19201617 TH 32 RR 8 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-6 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:4.38 | Status: RR

Sem-V (Seat No: 118742 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:48 SGPA: 3.00 Status: RR

Sem-IV (Seat No: 224851 Exam Event: Oct-22 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:206 SGPA: 8.58 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: 2008038 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:12 EGP:116 SGPA: 9.67 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2008038 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:32 EGP:296 SGPA: 9.25 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2008038 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:138 SGPA: 8.63 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 492/1200 (Four hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 41.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:3.92 | Status: RR - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Science (Re-Degree) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-6 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi
Seat No: *155264     PRN No.-2019032500098292      ELIG: E      College Code: SMB
3. JAMMA SHRUSHTI UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

22221533 TH 32 37 8 13 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

22221534 TH 32 33 8 12 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

22221535 TH 32 34 8 15 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

22221536-A TH 32 34 8 13 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 16 EGP: 84 SGPA:5.25 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

22221665 TH 32 49 8 15 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

22221666 TH 32 52 8 15 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,X

22221667 TH 32 * 25 8 15 100 - * 40 C+ 5 20 P E,X

22221668 PR 32 72 8 15 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

22221669 PR 32 76 8 15 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

22221670 PR 32 70 8 15 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

22221671 PR 32 76 8 15 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

22221672-A TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-6 Total Credits : 32 | Total Grade Points: 272 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-V (Seat No: 155264 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:84 SGPA: 5.25 Status: PASS

Sem-IV (Seat No: *1909829 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:234 SGPA: 9.75 Status: PASS

Sem-III (Seat No: *1909829 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:12 EGP:118 SGPA: 9.83 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 909829 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:32 EGP:298 SGPA: 9.31 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 909829 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:122 SGPA: 7.63 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 771/1200 (Seven hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 64.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 7)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 356 | GPA/SGPA:7.42 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.42 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status

1 118742 2020032500080381 DMKG Ganihar Bashira Sayyadhussain RR
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 30/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

CBK - 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DMKG - 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SMB - 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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